

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Nathalie Descout Paris - Paris. France

Featured in the PLITZS New York City Fashion Week Designer Showcase
This fashion event will be privately held at the Hotel Pennsylvania
(401 7th Ave between 32nd and 33rd Street, 18th Floor Grand Ballroom) in New York City

New York, NY – July 8, 2016 Fashion designer Nathalie Descout has made lace her trademark. While very young, she aspired to be in the world of fashion and she attended the prestigious ESMOD school in Paris specializing in lingerie. Her first success and hint of a promising future career was when she won the Marks & Spencer French Designers Award soon after she graduated. The young fashion designer continued her professional training with Lolita Lempicka and Hervé Léger, where her talents really allowed her to take off.

Public contact information:

Nathalie Descout Paris - Paris, France

Email: NDParis75@gmail.com

Phone: +33671966392

Website: www.nathaliedescoutparis.com Facebook: Nathalie Descout Paris

Website: www.facebook.com/nathaliedescoutparis

Twitter/ Insta: Nathalie Descout Paris Manager communication: Aurélie Giraudet

Email: aurelie.giraudet@yahoo.fr

Ph: +33699260987

Nathalie Descount will present her brand Candy-Rock Couture in this year's PLITZS New York City Fashion Week September 2016 hosted by PLITZS Fashion Marketing. Their collection will be presented at 7:15 PM Saturday, September 10, at the Hotel Pennsylvania in Midtown NYC.

About The Show:

Fashion Designers can capitalize on their one day presentation which will afford them the opportunity to present their brand collection to potential clients, retail fashion store/boutiques owners, buyers, general managers, potential investors, trade organizations, editors, bloggers, public, media and press. Designers will talk to audience attendees first hand directly after their showcase via our media/press junket – Fashion Designers should get ready to showcase and invest in your fashion brand to show why they're a hot Emerging fashion brand.

For Interviews/Press Contact: Wayne Shields Chief Production Marketing Consultant PLITZS Fashion Marketing A Division of PLITZS Fashion Marketing, Inc.

Office Ph: 646.257.4207

Email: Pressmedia@plitzs.com

Show Site: Register Here to register for Press Credentials